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RESULTADO FINAL DO DIA 17/11/2024
Overall
Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName HelmAgeGroup | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 |R11 | R12 |Total Nett
1 Open 119034 | ICF Robert Gil Sculi Emile Master 3.0 2.0 (4.0) |3.0 2.0 1.0 (4.0) |4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 27.0 [19.0
Gradvohl Wenni Silva
Bezerra Ribeiro
2 Open 115337 | YCSA Felipe Frey Bruno Frey Open 2.0 (4.0) |(23.0 |1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 50.0 |23.0
DSQ)
3 Open 114895 | ICP André Sofia Elias Grandmaster (11.0) {(23.0 |1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 61.0 |27.0
Montenegro Montenegro DSQ)
Henriques
4 Open 119028 |BI3 Claudio Paula Dias Grandmaster 1.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 (23.0 |6.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 (23.0 |84.0 38.0
Teixeira DNF) DNC)
5 Open 118029 | YCSA Rodrigo Julian |Renata Master 14.0 (3.0 3.0 7.0 (23.0 8.0 6.0 (15.0) |6.0 2.0 4.0 9.0 100.0/62.0
Meneghelo DNF)
6 Open 151964  CDJ Mario Roberto |Edna Silvade |Grandmaster (13.0) |1.0 9.0 6.0 (10.0) |7.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 86.0 |63.0
Arantes Melo
Dubeux
7 Open 114625 | ICP Fabio Espinar |Fernanda Muti |Open 9.0 (14.0) |[11.0 |5.0 9.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 11.0 [(23.0 6.0 107.0/70.0
DNC)
8 Open 114909 | ICF Alexandre Marilia Grandmaster 6.0 6.0 (12.0) 8.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 (15.0) |9.0 7.0 8.0 99.0 |72.0
Nogueira Kathelyn
Martins
9 Open 114937 | ICAJU Wilson Alves | Henrique Master 8.0 5.0 5.0 (13.0) |4.0 1.0 100 |[(23.0 1.0 |12.0 |5.0 7.0 114.0/78.0
Neto DNF)
10 Open 114955 | Cabanga Guilherme da | Gabi Grandmaster 5.0 120 /10.0 [10.0 |5.0 9.0 7.0 (23.0 |8.0 8.0 (23.0 [12.0 |132.0/86.0
Cunha Araujo UFD) DNC)
11 Open 114306  Cabanga Guilherme Duda Sub 19 7.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 ((11.0) |[11.0 |10.0 |(15.0) |[10.0 |11.0 |115.0|89.0
Siqueira
Araujo
12 Open 113811 | ICF Werther Villar | Adailton Junior |Open (23.0 {13.0 |8.0 120 120 |12.0 [12.0 |7.0 (17.0) |[14.0 9.0 4.0 143.0/103.0
Rodrigues DNC)




SailNo
119072

119090

114939

114307

111767

130666

114830

Nacional | 109356

Nacional | 110327

Rank Fleet
13 Open
14 Open
15 Open
16 Open
17 Open
18 Open
19 Open
20

21

22

Nacional | 114678

Club
PIER34
VDS

ICP/Cabanga

GVI
ICAJU

Cabanga

ICAJU/ICF

Canoa
Quebrada

ICF

ICF

HelmName

Ronaldo
Barroca de
Moraes

Guilherme
Cruz Borges

Milena
Siqueira
Araujo

Nelson Fiedler

Lucas Gabriel
Santos Alves

Antonio José
Dubeux
Dourado Filho

Francisco
Adriano Alves
Mendonga

Falko Fischer

José Ernani

Luciano
Cavalcante

CrewName

Rodrigo
Barroca

Diego
Simeonidis

Isabele Crispim

Noah Fiedler

Beatriz
Albuquerque

Ricardo Jorge
Guerra Corréa

Heitor Dantas

Thomas
Mendonga

Christian
Mascarenhas

Bruno

HelmAgeGroup R1

Great
Grandmaster

Master

Estreante

Grandmaster

Sub 19

Duplo
Grandmaster

Open

Dinocat

Great
Grandmaster

Great
Grandmaster

R2
40 100
150 |(23.0
UFD)
170 | (23.0
UFD)
16.0 [15.0
120 [11.0
20.0 [17.0
10.0 9.0
18.0 [16.0
(23.0 |(23.0
DNC) 'DNC)
19.0 [(23.0
DNC)

R3
13.0
15.0

16.0

17.0
14.0

18.0

7.0

19.0
20.0

(23.0
DNC)

R4
15.0
11.0

(20.0)

14.0
17.0

(21.0)

19.0

16.0

23.0
DNC

18.0
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R5
15.0

11.0

13.0

14.0

(23.0
DNF)

(23.0
DNF)

8.0

(23.0
DNF)

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNF

R6

(23.0
DNC)

13.0

14.0

15.0

(23.0
DNC)

16.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

R7
(23.0

DNC)
14.0

13.0

16.0

23.0
DNC

15.0

(23.0
DNC)

17.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

R8
6.0
12.0

13.0

(23.0
DNF)
9.0

17.0

23.0
UFD

16.0
14.0

23.0
DNC

R9

9.0

12.0

14.0

18.0

13.0

16.0

23.0
DNC

20.0

19.0

23.0
DNC

R10

10.0

7.0

16.0

17.0

13.0

18.0

23.0
DNC

20.0

19.0

23.0
DNC

R11
11.0

13.0

12.0

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

15.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

14.0

23.0
DNC

R12 | Total
23.0 [162.0
DNC
(16.0) [162.0
10.0 [181.0
13.0 |201.0
23.0 |204.0
DNC
15.0 [211.0
23.0 [214.0
DNC
23.0 [234.0
DNC
14.0 [238.0
23.0 |267.0
DNC

Nett

116.0

123.0

138.0

155.0

158.0

167.0

168.0

188.0

192.0

221.0
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